BN OMCKWE

bAHKWU

bank.infomsk.ru

Kypcol BantoT B OMmcke Ha 24.09.2016

#

BaHk

INyywne kypcol

USD

EUR

KZT

Mokynka

Mpopaxa

Mokynka

71.25
69.50

Okenept 6aHk (70 net OkTa6ps, 4. 25 k. 2)

Okcnept baHk (yn.Xvumukos, A4.11)

Bank HOrpa 61.50 64.80
[a3npombaHk 61.70 65.70 69.00
MexTonaneprobank (Mycaposa, 13) 63.10 64.80 71.20
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Mpoagaxa

72.60

74.00 12.00
71.20 72.70

Mokynka Mpopaxa
17.00 19.50

19.50

72.60

72.60

17.00

23.00

Mudopmaums npegoctaeneHa cantom "Omckmne 6aHkn"

http://bank.infomsk.ru



